Kostenaufstellung
Projektname: Bildung fur Kinder der Slums in Kampala
Projektnummer: 2215

Start Projektumsetzung:
Ende Projektumsetzung:
Erhaltene Gelder:
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Miss Nalwanga Celine - salary

Mr. Twanamatsiko Julius - salary

Mr. Ekoom Nelson - salary

Miss Nadunga Zainabu- salary

Mr Richard Ikuya - salary

Mr Oitamongo Titus - salary

Mr Opio Mark

Mr Wasswa Charles - allowance

Miss Nansikombi Irene - allowance
Anguti Emmanuel - night security services
Repairing Camera and Wires

Berochan Barka - day security services
Firewood for Kitchen

200 kg of beans

Construction of Roadside Garden

Mr Ikuya Richard - salary and house rent

550.000,00 UGX
650.000,00 UGX
500.000,00 UGX
250.000,00 UGX
500.000,00 UGX
350.000,00 UGX
350.000,00 UGX
300.000,00 UGX
400.000,00 UGX
300.000,00 UGX
190.000,00 UGX
300.000,00 UGX
350.000,00 UGX
500.000,00 UGX
808.500,00 UGX
500.000,00 UGX

|Summe

6.798.500 UGX

Umgerechnet am 25.2.22

T2 = Teil 2 der gesendeten Rechnungen

1.725,94 €



